TON AND LIVINGSTON STS., IOROUGH 
OF BROOKLYN. 

Time allowed for the completion ,f the work 
and the full rerformance of the contract is 
within five calendar months. 

The amount of security required for the faith-
ful performance of the contract is Two Hundred 
and Fifty Thousand ($250,000) Dollars. 

NO. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 
LABOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
PLUMBING AND GASFITTING \t (IRK FOR 
THE RECONSTRUCTION AND 11IPROVE-
M'ENT OF THE KINGS COUNTY COURT 
HOUSE, AT FULTON AND LIVINGSTON 
STS., BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

Time allowed for he completion of the work

[...]

100,000 feet B. M. timber for sheeting and 

bracing. 
20 cubic yards concrete, Class A, not shown 

on plan. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be one hundred and fifty (150) work-
tog days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand ($12,000) Dollars. 

NO. 2. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 
SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN: 
MAURE AVE., FROM WISNER PL. TO 
METROPOLITAN AVE.; ,JAMAICA AVE., 
1 ROM NORTH VINE ST. £0 ELLSWURi. 
AVE.; RIDGEWOOD AVE., FROM M'AURE 
AVE TO NORTh CURTIS AVE,, FOURI i, 
WARD, BOROUGH OF QUEENS.

[...]

piling. 
50 cubic yards concrete, Class "A," not shown 

on plan. 
4,000 pounds reinforcing steel, not shown on 

plan. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be two hundred (200) working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Twenty-two Thousand Dollars ($22,000). 
NO. 3. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 

SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN WOOD-
HAVEN AVE., FROM FULTON ST. TO 
ASHLAND ST.; BRANDON AVE., FROM 
WOODHAVEN AVE. TO OCEAN VIEW 
AVE.; JAMAICA AVE.. FROM GHERARDI 
AVE. TO VANDERVEER AVE.; MANOR 
AVE., FROM JAMAICA AVE.

[...]

50 cubic yards concrete, Class "A," not shown 

on plan. 
4,000 pounds reinforcing steel. 
100.000 feet B. M. timber for sheeting and 

bracing. 
The time allowed for completing the above 1 

work will be two hundred (200) working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Twenty-five Thousand ($25,000) Dollars. 
The bidder must state the price of each item 

or article contained in the specification or 
schedule herein contained, or hereafter annexed 
per square yard, linear foot, or other unit of 
measure, by which bids will be tested. Bids will